
Jolex Multi Loader
With the Jolex Multi loader you can do all your work
with just one machine. Designed for working wood, earth,
rock, hay, concrete, iron, solid manure, etc...

Features

• Single mast allowing tools to be changed in a few minutes

• Available with or without booster seat

• Adapts to most machinery:

 tractor, trailer, truck, atv with trailer, etc...

• Malleable mast with 360° rotation

• One machine, multiple uses

• Solid tool designed for heavy-duty jobs

in less than 5 minutes! »
« Change tools



Technical Specifications for Jolex Multi

DESCRIPTION

Boom height

Boom rotation

Total weight (lbs)

Maximum reach with clamp

Maximum reach with shovel

Minimum boom span

Breakout force (lbs)

Digging depth (pds)

Lift capacity at max.(lbs)

Lift capacity (lbs)

Grapple opening

Grapple closing

Grapple rotation

Excavation bucket

Gravel bucket

Working pressure (psi)

Recommended oil flow (gpm)

Recommended Tractor Force (hp)

DL1050

63”

360°

1 365

10’ 9”

11’ 9”

31”

4 000

6’

1 075

(7’) 2 200

40”

3”

continuous

14”

24”

2 300

4 to 8

35 to 70

DL1200

55”

360°

1 425

12’

13’

31”

4 500

7’

1 350

(8’) 3 000

40”

3”

continuous

16”

24”

2 300

5 to 10

70 to 90

DL1650

82”

360°

2 965

16’ 6”

17’ 6”

31”

5 500

9.5’

1 885

(9’) 5 000

52”

4”

continuous

18”

30”

2 300

8 to 15

125 +

DL950

54”

360°

695

9’ 6”

10’ 6”

43”

1 800

5’

800

(6’) 1 400

30”

3”

continuous

12”

20”

2 300

1.5 to 3

20 to 45

DL1400

72”

360°

1 950

14’

15’

31”

5 500

8’

1 425

(8.5’) 4 000

49”

3.5”

continuous

18”

30”

2 300

6 to 12

90 to 125

This fast attachment system allows you
to change tools in less than 5 minutes!

With its efficient design, you can
fit multiple tools, making your machine
more cost effective and versatile.

Quick attach

Tools available

• Excavator shovel

• Auger

• Various pliers

• Ditch bucket

Note: Jolex reserves the right to make changes without notice.
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THE RELIABILITY YOU NEED.THE RELIABILITY YOU NEED.


