

## Jolex Multi Loader

With the Jolex Multi loader you can do all your work with just one machine. Designed for working wood, earth, rock, hay, concrete, iron, solid manure, etc...



### **Features**

- Single mast allowing tools to be changed in a few minutes
- · Available with or without booster seat
- Adapts to most machinery: tractor, trailer, truck, atv with trailer, etc...
- Malleable mast with 360° rotation
- · One machine, multiple uses
- Solid tool designed for heavy-duty jobs









« Change tools
in less than 5 minutes! »







**DL1650** 

## Quick attach

This fast attachment system allows you to change tools in less than 5 minutes!

With its efficient design, you can fit multiple tools, making your machine more cost effective and versatile.







# Technical Specifications for Jolex Multi DESCRIPTION Boom height Boom retation DL950 DL1050 DL1200 DL1400 72" 360° 360° 360° 360°

Boom height	54"	63"	55"	72"	82"
Boom rotation	360°	360°	360°	360°	360°
Total weight (lbs)	695	1 365	1 425	1 950	2 965
Maximum reach with clamp	9' 6"	10' 9"	12'	14'	16' 6"
Maximum reach with shovel	10' 6"	11' 9"	13'	15'	17' 6"
Minimum boom span	43"	31"	31"	31"	31"
Breakout force (lbs)	1 800	4 000	4 500	5 500	5 500
Digging depth (pds)	5'	6'	7'	8'	9.5'
Lift capacity at max.(lbs)	800	1 075	1 350	1 425	1 885
Lift capacity (lbs)	(6') 1 400	(7') <b>2200</b>	(8') <b>3 000</b>	(8.5') 4000	(9') <b>5 000</b>
Grapple opening	30"	40"	40"	49"	52"
Grapple closing	3"	3"	3"	3.5"	4"
Grapple rotation	continuous	continuous	continuous	continuous	continuous
Excavation bucket	12"	14"	16"	18"	18"
Gravel bucket	20"	24"	24"	30"	30"
Working pressure (psi)	2 300	2 300	2 300	2 300	2 300
Recommended oil flow (gpm)	1.5 to 3	4 to 8	5 to 10	6 to 12	8 to 15
Recommended Tractor Force (hp)	20 to 45	35 to 70	70 to 90	90 to 125	125 +

Note: Joley reserves the right to make changes without notice

# THE RELIABILITY YOU NEED.

#### Tools available

- Excavator shovel
- Auger
- Various pliers
- Ditch bucket

Head Office: 171, boul. Labbe Nord, porte 1, Victoriaville (Quebec) G6P 1A7 Canada 819 758-4405 • Toll-Free: 1 888 369-8777 • E-mail: info@jolexmachinerie.com